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Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

61203240

7290005391958

8205100000

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode
Brutto veegt

Netto vaegt

7290005391958
0,040 kg

0,040 kg

NOGA TN holder ELO608 for
skrabeblade T40/T60 NF10

61203240

Holder skrabebladene T40 og T60. NF10 indvendig gevind.

® | zngde: 113 mm
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